800-753-9688 | sales@novadisplay.com |  www.novadisplay.com
Custom sizes or finishes are also available;
1000 pieces minimum. Call for pricing and lead time.
* Material: Aluminum
* Material Plating: ***AL - Aluminum Anodized
Aluminum Rod Support System - Specifications
Item Code No. Item Description Item Dimensions Spacing  from Wall Coupling Anchor Type Mounting Screw No. Finish Type
WRS20 AL Ceiling/Wall Rod Fixing 3/4" Dia. x 1-9/32" Length 32mm (1-1/4") 25mm (1") Dia. Flush Fit Require no. 8 screw Clear Anodized
WRS20 AL/C Ceiling/Wall Rod Fixing 3/4" Dia. x 1-7/16" Length 37mm (1-7/16") 30mm (1-11/64") Dia. Conical Require no. 8 screw Clear Anodized
WRS20T AL/C Top Wall Rod Fixing 3/4" Dia. x 1-7/16" Length 25mm (1") 30mm (1-11/64") Dia. Conical Require no. 8 screw Clear Anodized
WRS20B AL/C Bottom Wall Rod Fixing 3/4" Dia. x 1-7/16" Length 25mm (1") 30mm (1-11/64") Dia. Conical Require no. 8 screw Clear Anodized
RM10-12 AL Threaded Aluminum Rod 3/8" Dia. x 12" Length Clear Anodized
RM10-18 AL Threaded Aluminum Rod 3/8" Dia. x 18" Length Clear Anodized
RM10-24 AL Threaded Aluminum Rod 3/8" Dia. x 24" Length Clear Anodized
RM10-46 AL Threaded Aluminum Rod 3/8" Dia. x 46" Length Clear Anodized
RM10-59 AL Threaded Aluminum Rod 3/8" Dia. x 59" Length Clear Anodized
Item Code No. Panel Thickness Available Finishes
R-VPC AL 4-6.5mm (5/32"-1/4") Clear Anodized
R-VPCD AL 4-6.5mm (5/32"-1/4") Clear AnodizedDouble Sided Vertical Support 3/4" Dia. x 1-3/16" Length
Item Description Item Dimensions
Single Sided Vertical Support 3/4" Dia. x 1-5/16" Length